
DepartmentScheme Application NoCourse Financial Year
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001496946B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001415657M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001464819M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001354494B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001315739B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001433515B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001990599B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001381998M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001332632B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001332574Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001343064M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1002319253M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001339134B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001418825B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001417898M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001778129B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001586476B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001787704B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001375374B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001392737Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001332453B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001333643M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001648753B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001665567Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001569427B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001396666Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001855758M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001384946M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1002047307Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001420744M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )2122TDS1000736829M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000711005M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000628468M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000603952M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000610486M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000605153M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000607677M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000611705M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000611995M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000644038M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000862478M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000749304M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000743132M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1001054584M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000605117M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000634615M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022



DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000640333M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000615615M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Assistance to Meritorious Students scholarship - Senior Level 2122DSL1000001795M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000857706M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1001115749Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1001176635M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000871896M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1001045605M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000838784M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000809829M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000875654M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1003043817Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002135729M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002413107M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002383637M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002255264M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002323908M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002569696M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002773768M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002884507M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1003299712M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002242364M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002079833M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002769442M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002077963M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002421198M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002087793M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1003132437Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary IDBeneficiary Mobile NoInstitute NameDivision Of StudentDistrict Of StudentTaluka Of Student
Shubham Dnyanoba Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kranti Maroti Waghmare BMHMC077523608.01E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vanjare Nilesh Madhav BMHMC077523609.58E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dongare Bhumika Bharat BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Abhijit Shesherao Waghamare BMHMC077523608.7E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dinesh Sopan Kamble BMHMC077523608.26E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swati Ranjit Kamble BMHMC077523608.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sneha Bhagwan Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.78E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ratnadeep Maroti Kamble BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Togare Chandrashekhar Marotirao BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Madhav Dhanaji Sonkamble BMHMC077523608.46E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Chetan Hiraman Thakare BMHMC077523609.17E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mane Abhishek Laxmanrao BMHMC077523608.08E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mayuri Maroti Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Tushar Balasaheb Pandagale BMHMC077523608.81E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Apeksha Dhulppa Gaikawad BMHMC077523607.02E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Balaji Sutar BMHMC077523607.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kamble Pratiksha Sukhdev BMHMC077523609.86E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Hangargekar Aarti Mashnaji BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Deepak Balaji Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Sanjay Wade BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Roshani Balaji Kambale BMHMC077523609.11E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vishakha Gunavant Waghmare BMHMC077523609.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vaibhav Balaji Bamne BMHMC077523609.07E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Talawade Sumit Baburao BMHMC077523607.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Jivan Annarao Kiwande BMHMC077523609.73E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rahul Narayanrao Suryawanshi BMHMC077523607.51E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Ramrao Balke BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Narsingh Madhav Gawali BMHMC077523609.97E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kanchan Kashinath Dompale BMHMC077523609.28E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prerna Shivaji Rajwade BMHNS002668277.03E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shaikh Aftab Raufsab BMHPU027677359.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kalidas Dilip Patil BMHPU027677359.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Badalgave Chandrabhaga VenkatraoBMHPU027677359.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Akash Shivajirao Rampure BMHPU027677358.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dnyaneshwar Keshav Waghmare BMHPU027677358.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dhiraj Shrinivas Joshi BMHPU027677359.01E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prajyot Ramesh Kasture BMHPU027677359.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Vaijanath Angade BMHPU027677358.96E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Laxmikant Bhanudas Waghmare BMHPU027677359.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Fariya M Maroof Khan BMHPU027677356.36E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Birajdar Ashwini Subhash BMHPU027677357.08E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shaikh Furkhan Shaikh Sirajoddin BMHPU027677358.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vilas Gopalrao Shinde BMHPU027677358.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pathan Bazela Tasneem Aijaz Ahemed KhanBMHPU027677357.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Yewte Ashutosh Ashok BMHPU027677359.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Aarati Shrikant Badure BMHPU027677359.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Narsing Kamble BMHPU027677358.79E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Attar Mohammad Ashfaq Mohammad RabbaniBMHPU056358168.81E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Chandrakant Somnath Vitnor BMHMC077523227.78E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prajakta Sadhu Chate BMHMC077523229.33E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sushil Sambhaji Dahiphale BMHMC077523228.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Balaji Gangadhar Shelke BMHMC077523227.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Payal Maroti Suranar BMHMC077523227.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Krishna Govind Ban BMHMC077523228.7E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Krishnakant Dnyanoba Mhekre BMHMC077523228.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Harish Dilip Khandare BMHMC077523229.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rushikesh Balaji Shrimangale BMHMC077543559.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rushikesh Janardhan Adhav BMHMC077543559.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Poonam Prashant Kale BMHMC077543559.28E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubhangi Dnyanoba Panchal BMHMC077543559.32E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ahmed Jalaloddin Shaikh BMHMC077543558.48E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Adarsh Rajkumar Panchal BMHMC077543559.85E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kannade Kumarswami Shantveer BMHMC077543558.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shivshankar Sanjay Patri BMHMC077543559.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Munwar Anwar Bagmaru BMHMC077543558.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ankush Madhav Sutar BMHMC077543557.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prajakta Janardhan Adhav BMHMC077543559.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ganapure Venkat Panreddy BMHMC077543559.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Chetan Madhav Rayate BMHMC077543557.71E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vaibhav Ranjeet Gond BMHMC077543557.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Amate Machhindra Babasaheb BMHMC077543558.8E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pallavi Ramesh Dabbe BMHMC077543559.56E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubhangi Omnath Shrimangale BMHMC077543559.05E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Disbursed Amount(?)Reason Status Transaction IDInstruction IDDebit Advice IDBank NameAccount NoCredit Date
6798 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005293.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9278 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005923.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005973.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6866 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005903.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6812 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005333.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6822 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005343.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005873.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

518 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005273.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6858 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005883.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9078 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005953.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9346 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
6808 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005313.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005353.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

13738 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005983.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6808 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005323.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6768 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005283.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6866 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005913.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6858 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005893.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
6808 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005303.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005943.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005863.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
2602 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005853.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
3502 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --

0 Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
9318 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005933.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

0 Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005963.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0922061081444.52E+09 C092206107887BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --



11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

0 Application RejectedApplication Rejected-- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822145960783.72E+09 C082214595835BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422118832822.08E+08 C042211882768BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422333682354.33E+08 C042233367756BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422333682334.33E+08 C042233367756BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422102318931.73E+08 C042210195912BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422333682344.33E+08 C042233367756BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967611.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204308141.05E+09 C052220429892BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967631.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967621.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206893341.05E+09 C052220689045BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206174851.05E+09 C052220617216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204085551.05E+09 C052220408324BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204018271.05E+09 C052220401547BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822281390293.93E+09 C082228138766BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206180961.05E+09 C052220617818BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522205031111.05E+09 C052220502856BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206961431.05E+09 C052220695867BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522066996039.04E+08 C052206696063BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967641.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206174841.05E+09 C052220617216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206970501.05E+09 C052220696772BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6,96,475.50



DepartmentScheme Application NoCourse Financial Year
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000640333M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001315739B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002323908M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002255264M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000610486M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002421198M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1003299712M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001778129B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000603952M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000871896M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000749304M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000857706M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1002319253M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002769442M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000607677M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001433515B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000605153M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001354494B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000862478M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002079833M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001375374B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000875654M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001396666Bachelor of Journalism (B.J)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000628468M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001787704B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001420744M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002569696M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001415657M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000838784M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1000809829M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000644038M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001343064M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001339134B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001418825B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002884507M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001384946M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001332453B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000611995M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002087793M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000605117M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1001045605M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002413107M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002242364M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1001115749Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000611705M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
Tribal Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India )2122TDS1000736829M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022



SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001332632B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001333643M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1003043817Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002135729M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001586476B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000615615M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000711005M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000743132M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002773768M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001496946B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002383637M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1003132437Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001381998M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 2122VJV1001176635M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001990599B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001569427B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001332574Master of Journalism and Media Studies (MJMS)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001417898M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001665567Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B.Lib.I.Sc.)F.Y.2021-2022
VJNT Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 2122VJO1002077963M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001464819M.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1001054584M.Sc. (Microbiology)F.Y.2021-2022
SJD Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship2122SJS1001648753B.Sc. (Computer Science)F.Y.2021-2022
DHE Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme2122DHR1000634615M.Sc. (Biotechnology)F.Y.2021-2022



Beneficiary Name Beneficiary IDBeneficiary Mobile NoInstitute NameDivision Of StudentDistrict Of StudentTaluka Of Student
Aarati Shrikant Badure BMHPU027677359.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Abhijit Shesherao Waghamare BMHMC077523608.7E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Adarsh Rajkumar Panchal BMHMC077543559.85E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ahmed Jalaloddin Shaikh BMHMC077543558.48E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Akash Shivajirao Rampure BMHPU027677358.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Amate Machhindra Babasaheb BMHMC077543558.8E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ankush Madhav Sutar BMHMC077543557.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Apeksha Dhulppa Gaikawad BMHMC077523607.02E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Badalgave Chandrabhaga VenkatraoBMHPU027677359.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Balaji Gangadhar Shelke BMHMC077523227.38E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Birajdar Ashwini Subhash BMHPU027677357.08E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Chandrakant Somnath Vitnor BMHMC077523227.78E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Chetan Hiraman Thakare BMHMC077523609.17E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Chetan Madhav Rayate BMHMC077543557.71E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dhiraj Shrinivas Joshi BMHPU027677359.01E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dinesh Sopan Kamble BMHMC077523608.26E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dnyaneshwar Keshav Waghmare BMHPU027677358.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Dongare Bhumika Bharat BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Fariya M Maroof Khan BMHPU027677356.36E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Ganapure Venkat Panreddy BMHMC077543559.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Hangargekar Aarti Mashnaji BMHMC077523609.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Harish Dilip Khandare BMHMC077523229.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Jivan Annarao Kiwande BMHMC077523609.73E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kalidas Dilip Patil BMHPU027677359.67E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kamble Pratiksha Sukhdev BMHMC077523609.86E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kanchan Kashinath Dompale BMHMC077523609.28E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kannade Kumarswami Shantveer BMHMC077543558.98E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Kranti Maroti Waghmare BMHMC077523608.01E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Krishna Govind Ban BMHMC077523228.7E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Krishnakant Dnyanoba Mhekre BMHMC077523228.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Laxmikant Bhanudas Waghmare BMHPU027677359.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Madhav Dhanaji Sonkamble BMHMC077523608.46E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mane Abhishek Laxmanrao BMHMC077523608.08E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Mayuri Maroti Gaikwad BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Munwar Anwar Bagmaru BMHMC077543558.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Ramrao Balke BMHMC077523609.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Sanjay Wade BMHMC077523609.77E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Nagesh Vaijanath Angade BMHPU027677358.96E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pallavi Ramesh Dabbe BMHMC077543559.56E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Pathan Bazela Tasneem Aijaz Ahemed KhanBMHPU027677357.89E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Payal Maroti Suranar BMHMC077523227.88E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Poonam Prashant Kale BMHMC077543559.28E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prajakta Janardhan Adhav BMHMC077543559.62E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prajakta Sadhu Chate BMHMC077523229.33E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prajyot Ramesh Kasture BMHPU027677359.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Prerna Shivaji Rajwade BMHNS002668277.03E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Ratnadeep Maroti Kamble BMHMC077523609.42E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Roshani Balaji Kambale BMHMC077523609.11E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rushikesh Balaji Shrimangale BMHMC077543559.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Rushikesh Janardhan Adhav BMHMC077543559.76E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Balaji Sutar BMHMC077523607.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sandhya Narsing Kamble BMHPU027677358.79E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shaikh Aftab Raufsab BMHPU027677359.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shaikh Furkhan Shaikh Sirajoddin BMHPU027677358.55E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shivshankar Sanjay Patri BMHMC077543559.16E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubham Dnyanoba Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.21E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubhangi Dnyanoba Panchal BMHMC077543559.32E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Shubhangi Omnath Shrimangale BMHMC077543559.05E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sneha Bhagwan Suryawanshi BMHMC077523608.78E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Sushil Sambhaji Dahiphale BMHMC077523228.31E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Swati Ranjit Kamble BMHMC077523608.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Talawade Sumit Baburao BMHMC077523607.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Togare Chandrashekhar Marotirao BMHMC077523609.64E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Tushar Balasaheb Pandagale BMHMC077523608.81E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vaibhav Balaji Bamne BMHMC077523609.07E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vaibhav Ranjeet Gond BMHMC077543557.39E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vanjare Nilesh Madhav BMHMC077523609.58E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vilas Gopalrao Shinde BMHPU027677358.6E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Vishakha Gunavant Waghmare BMHMC077523609.1E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir
Yewte Ashutosh Ashok BMHPU027677359.5E+09 DH30344 - Swami Vivekanand College IT, UdgirAurangabadLatur Udgir



Disbursed Amount(?)Reason Status Transaction IDInstruction IDDebit Advice IDBank NameAccount NoCredit Date
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

6812 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005333.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206174851.05E+09 C052220617216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206893341.05E+09 C052220689045BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967641.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822281390293.93E+09 C082228138766BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

6808 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005323.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422118832822.08E+08 C042211882768BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0822145960783.72E+09 C082214595835BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

9346 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206961431.05E+09 C052220695867BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

6822 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005343.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

6866 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005903.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522205031111.05E+09 C052220502856BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

6858 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005893.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422333682344.33E+08 C042233367756BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3502 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

6866 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005913.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005963.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204085551.05E+09 C052220408324BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9278 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005923.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422333682334.33E+08 C042233367756BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422102318931.73E+08 C042210195912BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005953.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6808 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005313.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005353.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
9318 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005933.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6808 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005303.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206174841.05E+09 C052220617216BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0422333682354.33E+08 C042233367756BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967631.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206180961.05E+09 C052220617818BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --

11037.5 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0922061081444.52E+09 C092206107887BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########



6858 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005883.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005943.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967611.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

16500 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204308141.05E+09 C052220429892BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6768 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005283.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522204018271.05E+09 C052220401547BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

6798 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005293.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522203967621.05E+09 C052220396490BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

3250 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522206970501.05E+09 C052220696772BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
518 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005273.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005873.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005853.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9078 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --

13738 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005983.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
2602 Bill Generation Pending At DepartmentPending -- -- -- -- -- --

11000 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0522066996039.04E+08 C052206696063BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########
9346 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005973.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

11000 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
6838 Fund DisbursedFund DisbursedC0722642005863.51E+09 C072264200115BANK OF MAHARASHTRAxxxxxxx5778########

16500 Voucher Not Active Due To Fund Not ReceivedPending -- -- -- -- -- --
6,96,475.50
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